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On-line survey Jan2015 - Apr2015

513 answers (469 from Latvia)
Gender Age

Male 55-75vyears

179/‘ 7% \ |

Female

83% 18-30vyears

30-55vyears_ 35%

58%
What is your marital status?

8% 3%

’ ® Widow/widower
= Single

44% m Married

m Divorced
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1U9y0eUglLiwRvNQNSfJourpw1ZLu3CNNuu4dTaQHPn4/viewform?c=0&w=1

Words that enter your mind when
thinking of rural tourism

78%

66%
62%
42%
18% I

Green Agriculture  Animals Local Food

42%

Space

88%
| 61%

Nature Relaxation

40%
24%
4%

Farms Wellness Other
treatments
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What's the desired duration of your
holiday?

3-4 days 4-5 days 8-10 days or mo
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What is important during the holidays

Importance of tasting local food

Not
important

2% Avarage

’ 11%

Very
important

509% Important
0

37%

Importance of visiting historical sites

Not important

1%
Avarage
18%

Very
important

38% Important

43%

Importance of exploring another culture

traditions

Not important

1% Avarage
10%

Very important
49%

Important
40%

Importance of relaxation

Not

important
1% Avarage
9%
Very
important Important

60% 30%



W7 N

What is important during the holidays

Importance of meeting new people

Very Not
important important
16% 12%

Avarage

36%
Important

36%

Importance of the natural
environment and peace

Not
important _Avarage
1% { - 5%

__Important
29%

Very

important /
65%

V. 4

Importance of being active / doing sports

Not important
Very important 8%
19%

Importa nt‘.
37%

Importance of health procedures (spa)
Very Not

important

17%

Avarage
36%

important
14%

Important
36%

Avarage
33%



What types of accommodation appeals most to you?

Which level of facilities do you prefer?

11%

3% 22%
m Simple fittings (less than at
home)
= Normal ("like at home")

®m Luxury (eg. a washing
machine / dishwasher)

Sparesort NN 17%
Manor house NN 18%
Chic Hotel [N 8%
Boat W 5%
Caravan /tent onthe farm T 19%
Self-catering cottage NN 42%
Guesthouse / Bed & Breakfast I 66%
Hotel I 30%
| Onafarm I 30%
— Private residence / stay with friends N 26%
Other I 4%

m No preference
64%
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What activities would you like to do
during a holiday?

43%
How would you undertake these
Sportive physical activities (moun’ activities?
Moderate physica 87% I 74%
B 50%
25%
o I s
Independent With an With a guided Other
individual tour group

guide

Visit a specific event (exhibition / market) [ e 59%
Craft workshops and tasting of local products [ 55%
Often go out to dinner (local products and restaurants) [N 32%

Other M 2%
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